
202013 WC CT Tennis  ProKennex Mini 2
BS 12 Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA081543 WP

A1

[1] Fredrich ERASMUS

BYE

3

4

TSA082344

TSA082037

WP

WP

Mahdee HENDRICKS

William INGGS 2-6, 7-6, 10-5

5

6

TSA081943

TSA091397

WP

WP

[4] Matvei KALINKA 

Corné FERREIRA 6-3, 6-4

7

8

TSA081497

TSA082307

Winelands

WP

Nelius SWART 

Beveldon  SMITH Walkover

9

10

TSA081937

TSA101518

WP

WP

Stephanus  MALHERBE

Daniel NEJTHARDT 6-0, 6-0

11

12

TSA091845

TSA091619

WP

WP

Pieter LUTTIG

[3] Richard DOOLEY 6-3, 6-0

13

14

TSA091813

TSA091810

WP

WP

Daniel  DU PLESSIS

Gideon KOTZE 6-2, 6-0

15

16
TSA091421 WP

A8

BYE

[2] Matthew WILLOUGHBY-WILLIAMS

[1] Fredrich ERASMUS

Mahdee HENDRICKS

6-0, 6-0

Corné FERREIRA

Beveldon  SMITH

6-3, 6-3

Stephanus  MALHERBE

Pieter LUTTIG

6-1, 6-3

Gideon KOTZE

[2] Matthew WILLOUGHBY-WILLIAMS

Walkover

[1] Fredrich ERASMUS

Beveldon  SMITH

6-0, 6-0

Stephanus  MALHERBE

Gideon KOTZE

Walkover

[1] Fredrich ERASMUS

Gideon KOTZE

7-6, 6-2

[1] Fredrich ERASMUS

Beveldon  SMITH

Stephanus  MALHERBE Walkover

Position 3-4

Stephanus  MALHERBE

Mahdee HENDRICKS

Corné FERREIRA 6-3, 6-2

C2

Pieter LUTTIG

BYE

Corné FERREIRA

Pieter LUTTIG

6-2, 6-2

Position 5-8

Pieter LUTTIG

D1

Mahdee HENDRICKS

BYE

Position 7-8

Mahdee HENDRICKS

E1

BYE

William INGGS

[4] Matvei KALINKA 

Nelius SWART Walkover

Daniel NEJTHARDT

[3] Richard DOOLEY 6-1, 6-4

E4

Daniel  DU PLESSIS

BYE

William INGGS

[4] Matvei KALINKA 

6-2, 6-3

[3] Richard DOOLEY

Daniel  DU PLESSIS

4-6, 6-0, 10-5

[4] Matvei KALINKA 

[3] Richard DOOLEY

6-1, 6-4

Position 9-16

[3] Richard DOOLEY



William INGGS

Daniel  DU PLESSIS 6-1, 6-1

Position 11-12

Daniel  DU PLESSIS

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

Daniel NEJTHARDT

BYE

G3

BYE

Daniel NEJTHARDT

Position 13-16

Daniel NEJTHARDT

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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